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190
Eaux Claires
Ozerna
Londonderry
Clareview

HOW TO REACH US

take .comETS

Find answers to your transit related questions
online at take .com. Use online toolsETS ETS
to plan your trip ( Trip Planner), accessETS
transit information, buy transit passes and
tickets ( ), and much more.ETS Online Store

ETS Live

Take control of your time. Get real-time bus
information using the ETS Live suite of tools.
Visit takeETS.com/ETSlive

Facebook.com/takeETS

"Like" us on Facebook to find the latest news,
offers, contests and special events.

ETS BusLink  780-496-1600

Get automated transit information by phone
24 hours a day.

ETS Text & Ride    31100

Receive your bus schedule by text message.
Just text the bus stop number to 31100 or
bus stop # [space] bus route #.

TTY 780-944-5555

Telephone service for people with decreased
hearing and/or speech bilities.a

ETS Customer Service Centre

780-496-1622

Fare Product Sales, Lost & Found
(Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.)
Closed statutory holidays

Transit Watch  780-442-4900

Report suspicious activity.

All routes are accessible and all buses areETS
equipped with bike racks, except for community and
regional buses. We are pleased to offer Smart Bus
technology on select bus routes and will continually
be adding more to our service.
Check take .com/ ive for updates.ETS ETSL

9:07  9:13  9:18  9:25  9:33  9:38  9:46  9:53 10:00 10:05
10:07 10:13 10:18 10:25 10:33 10:38 10:46 10:53 11:00 11:05
11:07 11:13 11:18 11:25 11:33 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:05

12:07 12:13 12:18 12:25 12:33 12:38 12:46 12:53  1:00  1:05

1:07  1:13  1:18  1:25  1:33  1:38  1:46  1:53  2:00  2:05

2:07  2:13  2:18  2:25  2:33  2:38  2:46  2:53  3:00  3:05

3:07  3:13  3:18  3:25  3:33  3:38  3:46  3:53  4:00  4:05

4:07  4:13  4:18  4:25  4:33  4:38  4:46  4:53  5:00  5:05

5:07  5:13  5:18  5:25  5:33  5:38  5:46  5:53  6:00  6:05

5:37  5:43  5:48  5:55  6:03  6:08  6:16  6:23  6:30  6:35

9:21  9:29  9:36  9:43  9:48
9:07  9:13  9:18  9:25  9:33  9:38  9:46  9:53 10:00 10:05
9:37  9:43  9:48  9:55 10:03 10:08 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:35
10:07 10:13 10:18 10:25 10:33 10:38 10:46 10:53 11:00 11:05
10:37 10:43 10:48 10:55 11:03 11:08 11:16 11:23 11:30 11:35
11:07 11:13 11:18 11:25 11:33 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:05

11:37 11:43 11:48 11:55 12:03 12:08 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:35

12:07 12:13 12:18 12:25 12:33 12:38 12:46 12:53  1:00  1:05

12:37 12:43 12:48 12:55  1:03  1:08  1:16  1:23  1:30  1:35

1:07  1:13  1:18  1:25  1:33  1:38  1:46  1:53  2:00  2:05

1:37  1:43  1:48  1:55  2:03  2:08  2:16  2:23  2:30  2:35

2:07  2:13  2:18  2:25  2:33  2:38  2:46  2:53  3:00  3:05

2:37  2:43  2:48  2:55  3:03  3:08  3:16  3:23  3:30  3:35

3:07  3:13  3:18  3:25  3:33  3:38  3:46  3:53  4:00  4:05

3:37  3:43  3:48  3:55  4:03  4:08  4:16  4:23  4:30  4:35

4:07  4:13  4:18  4:25  4:33  4:38  4:46  4:53  5:00  5:05

4:37  4:43  4:48  4:55  5:03  5:08  5:16  5:23  5:30  5:35

5:07  5:13  5:18  5:25  5:33  5:38  5:46  5:53  6:00  6:05

5:37  5:43  5:48  5:55  6:03

6:07  6:13  6:18  6:25  6:33

6:37  6:43  6:48  6:55  7:03
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84 St
160 Av
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160 Av

66 St
144 Av

66 St
144 Av

72 St
Ozerna Rd

72 St
Ozerna Rd

West Clareview to Eaux Claires

West Clareview to Eaux Claires

Eaux Claires to West Clareview

Eaux Claires to West Clareview

Bold Text represents P.M. time =Transit Centre Subject to change without noticeTC C=Community Bus



CAPI
TA

L

1
5
7
 A

ve

1
6

5
 A

ve

76 St

45 St

1
6
5
 A

ve
1
6
5
 A

ve

1
6
2
 A

ve

O
ze

rn
a

R
d

55St

B
ri

n
tn

e
ll

B
lv

d
Kla

rv
atte

nRd

1
5
6
 A

ve

1
4
9
 A

ve

1
4
9
A

 A
ve

MillerBlvd

94 St 93 St

87St

78 St

95 St

100 St

95St

62St

58 St

102 St

72St

64St

59A St

55
St

54
St

53
St

42 St

77 St

79St

74 St

1
6
4
 A

ve

1
6
0
 A

ve

1
6
2

A
ve

1
6
8

A
ve

1
4
4
 A

ve

1
4
4
 A

ve

D
e
lw

o
o
d
 R

d

1
4
0
 A

ve

1
4
1
 A

ve

1
3
9
 A

ve

1
3
5
 A

ve

1
4
0

A
ve

1
4
9
A

 A
ve

1
5
0

A
ve

1
3
4
 A

ve
1
3
4
 A

ve

1
4
0
 A

ve

1
5
6

A
ve

1
5
4

A
ve

1
4
9
 A

ve

1
3
4
 A

ve1
3

9
A

ve

S
ch

o
n
se

e
D

r

54 St

1
7
0
 A

ve

16
1
A

A
ve

1
6
4
 A

ve

77 St

84 St

73 St

88 St

1
6
0
 A

ve

1
5
8
 A

ve

O
ze

rnaRd

1
4
4
 A

ve

14
2

A
ve

1
5

3
 A

ve

1
4
4

A
ve

1
5
3
 A

ve

97 St 97 St 97 St1
6

7
 A

ve

1
3

7
 A

ve

82 St

50 St

82 St 82 St

1
5

3
 A

ve

66 St

50 St

50 St

Manning
Dr

1
6

7
 A

ve

1
3

7
 A

ve

1
3
7

A
ve

66 St 66 St

50 St

1
6

7
 A

ve

M
.E

.
La

Ze
rte

J.J
.

Bo
wl

en

Lo
nd

on
de

rr
y

M
al

l

M
an

ni
ng

Cr
os

sin
g

No
rth

ga
te

Ce
nt

re

No
rth

To
wn

M
al

l

N
O

R
T
H

G
A

T
E

LR
T

W
e
s
t

S
id

e

2
,1

3
7
,1

4
9
,1

8
1
,1

8
4
,

1
8
8
,1

9
0
,1

9
2
,1

9
3
,

1
9
5
,1

9
8
,3

8
0
,3

8
1
,5

1
2

E
a

s
t

S
id

e

1
0
,1

1
,1

8
2
,1

8
3
,

1
8
5
,1

8
6
,1

8
7
,3

0
2

C
L
A

R
E
V

IE
W

E
A

U
X
 C

L
A

IR
E
S

9
,1

5
,1

6
,1

4
5
,1

4
9
,1

5
0
,

1
5
7
,1

6
2
,1

6
3
,1

6
7
,1

6
8
,

1
8
0
,1

8
8
,1

9
0
,1

9
1
,1

9
4
,1

9
9

1
9
0

ROUTE

M
a
p
 r

e
vi

se
d
 J

u
n
e
 2

6
, 

2
0

1
6

Th
e 

Ci
ty

 o
f E

dm
on

to
n 

di
sc

la
im

s a
ny

 li
ab

ili
ty

 fo
r t

he
 u

se
 o

f t
hi

s m
ap

. N
o 

re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 th

is 
m

ap
,

in
 w

ho
le

 o
r i

n 
pa

rt
, i

s p
er

m
itt

ed
 w

ith
ou

t e
xp

re
ss

 w
rit

te
n 

co
ns

en
t o

f E
dm

on
to

n 
Tr

an
sit

 S
ys

te
m

.

Bu
s R

ou
te

Ex
pr

es
s S

er
vi

ce

Ca
pi

ta
l L

RT

M
et

ro
 L

RT

Tr
an

sit
 C

en
tr

e

&
 T

ra
ns

it 
Ce

nt
re

LR
T

Ti
m

in
g 

Po
in

t

Pa
rk

‘N
 R

id
e

S
to

p
s 

a
s 

In
d
ic

a
te

d

Monday to Friday190RO
U

TE

Ti
m

in
g 

Po
in

ts

Destinations Destinations

Days of Operation
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Claires

TC
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Claires

TC

81St
164 Av

73 St
Ozerna Rd

66 St
144 Av

West
Clareview

TC

West
Clareview

TC

84 St
160 Av

66 St
144 Av

72 St
Ozerna Rd

West Clareview to Eaux ClairesEaux Claires to West Clareview

5:04  5:12  5:17  5:24  5:31
5:37  5:45  5:50  5:58  6:06

5:38  5:45  5:52  5:59  6:05
6:07  6:15  6:20  6:28  6:36

6:08  6:15  6:22  6:29  6:35
6:37  6:45  6:50  6:58  7:06

6:38  6:45  6:52  6:59  7:05
7:07  7:15  7:20  7:28  7:36

7:08  7:15  7:22  7:29  7:35
7:37  7:45  7:50  7:58  8:06

7:38  7:45  7:52  7:59  8:05
8:07  8:14  8:19  8:27  8:35

8:08  8:15  8:22  8:29  8:35
8:37  8:44  8:49  8:57  9:05

8:38  8:45  8:52  8:59  9:05
9:07  9:14  9:19  9:27  9:35

9:08  9:15  9:22  9:29  9:35
9:37  9:45  9:49  9:57 10:03

and every 30 minutes until
12:08 12:15 12:22 12:29 12:35

12:37 12:46 12:50 12:57  1:03
12:38 12:45 12:52 12:59  1:05

1:07  1:16  1:20  1:27  1:33
1:08  1:15  1:22  1:29  1:35

1:37  1:46  1:50  1:57  2:03
1:38  1:45  1:52  1:59  2:05

2:07  2:16  2:20  2:27  2:33
2:08  2:15  2:22  2:29  2:35

2:37  2:46  2:50  2:57  3:05
2:38  2:45  2:52  2:59  3:06

3:07  3:16  3:20  3:29  3:38
3:09  3:17  3:26  3:33  3:40

3:37  3:46  3:50  3:59  4:08
3:42  3:50  3:59  4:06  4:13

4:07  4:16  4:20  4:29  4:38
4:12  4:20  4:29  4:36  4:43

4:37  4:46  4:50  4:59  5:08
4:42  4:50  4:59  5:06  5:13

5:07  5:16  5:20  5:29  5:38
5:12  5:20  5:29  5:36  5:43

5:37  5:46  5:50  5:57  6:05
5:42  5:50  5:57  6:04  6:09

6:07  6:15  6:19  6:26  6:33
6:10  6:17  6:23  6:30  6:35

6:37  6:45  6:49  6:56  7:03
6:38  6:45  6:52  6:58  7:03

7:07  7:15  7:19  7:26  7:33
7:08  7:15  7:22  7:28  7:33

7:37  7:45  7:49  7:56  8:03
7:38  7:45  7:52  7:58  8:03

8:07  8:15  8:19  8:26  8:33
8:08  8:15  8:22  8:28  8:33

8:37  8:45  8:49  8:56  9:03
8:38  8:45  8:52  8:58  9:03

9:07  9:15  9:19  9:26  9:33
9:08  9:15  9:22  9:28  9:33

9:37  9:45  9:49  9:56 10:03
9:38  9:45  9:52  9:58 10:03

Bold Text represents P.M. time =Transit Centre Subject to change without noticeTC C=Community Bus
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